1
®
ISL6123, ISL6124, ISL6125,
ISL6126, ISL6127, ISL6128
FN9005.2Data Sheet January 2004
Power Sequencing Controllers
The Intersil ISL6123, ISL6124, ISL6125, ISL6126, ISL6127,
ISL6128 are integrated 4 channel controlled-on/controlled-off

• Network routers
• Telecommunications systems
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP. RANGE (oC) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
ISL6123IR -40 to +85 24 Ld 4x4 QFN L24.4x4
ISL6124IR -40 to +85 24 Ld 4x4 QFN L24.4x4
ISL6125IR -40 to +85 24 Ld 4x4 QFN L24.4x4
ISL6126IR -40 to +85 24 Ld 4x4 QFN L24.4x4
ISL6127IR -40 to +85 24 Ld 4x4 QFN L24.4x4
ISL6128IR -40 to +85 24 Ld 4x4 QFN L24.4x4
ISL612XSEQEVAL1 Evaluation Platform FIGURE 1. TYPICAL ISL6123 APPLICATION USAGE
AOUTAIN
BIN
CIN
DIN